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Figure 6.3
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Figure 6.4
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Figure 6.5
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Figure 6.6
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Figure 6.7
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Figure 6.8
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Figure 6.9

Date: November 2017
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Figure 6.10
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Figure 6.11

Date: November 2017
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Figure 6.12

Date: November 2017
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Figure 6.13

Date: November 2017
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Figure 6.14

Date: November 2017
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Figure 6.15

Date: November 2017
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Figure 7.1

Date: November 2017
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Figure 7.2

Date: November 2017
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Figure 7.3

Date: November 2017
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Figure 7.4

Date: November 2017
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Figure 7.5

Date: November 2017
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Gloucester

Road

Gloucester
Road

1%

3%

1%

0%

2%

6% 1% 0%

1%

0%

0%

4%

1%

1%0%3%

The Plain

2%

1%

3%

2% 0%5%4%

4%

1%

2%

0%

2%

0%1%2%

2%
0%

5%

2%

3%

8%1%0%

4%

0%

4%

4%

3%

4%

0%

3%

2%

1%3%

5% 4%

5%

1%

0%1%

Butt 
Lane

2% 4%

3%

2%

4%
3%

Tytherington 
Road

High Street

Church 
Lane

7%

3%
5%

6%

6%6%

2% 0%

1%

4%

4%0%

0%

0%

0%

16% 1%

2%

Rock Street

3%

8%
6%

3% 6%

4%

3%

3% 2%

A38

A38

A38

A38

Gloucester
Road

Quaker 
Lane

Grovesend 
Road 

Castle Street

4%

2%

3%

9%

2%

2%

4%

1%

2%

3%

1%

3%

1%

4% 2%

3%

2%

1%

5%

1%

2%

2%

3%

Oldbury 
Lane

4%

0% 0%

0%

13%
13%

0%

9%

0%
9%

13%
13%

0%

8%

0%
8%

0%

0%

0%Site Access

Site Access

2%

3%

2%

10%

10%

3% 3%

2% 2%

4%

10%

10%

3%

4%

Key

xx Two-way link total

xx Arm total

xx Junction total

xx Turning movement

0% 0%

7%

7%

0% 0%

0%

0%

7%

B4061


